aladdin

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

Date of Testing:
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Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-09-19 13:41:49

2028-09-18 13:41:49
4-Bromo-3-hydroxypyridine
161417-28-3

297%

L2206278

B181861

1

573949

Room temperature

Limit Values Result

97-100 (%) 99.61000 %

124-129 (°C) 124.31800 °C
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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